## **Genuine Haarlem Oil since 1696**

Use genuine Haarlem oil safely

## **Directions for use:**

## Recommended use:

Capsules:

Take 1 or 2 capsules 2 to 3 times a day with water.

Drops:

Take 5 to 10 drops 2 to 3 times a day with water.

Genuine Haarlem Oil is a supplement. Do not exceed recommended dosage.

A varied, balanced diet and a healthy lifestyle are important.

A (food)supplement is not a substitute for a varied diet.

Keep out of reach of young children.

Keep dry, closed and at room temperature.

Consult an expert before using this supplement in case of pregnancy, lactation, medication use and illness.

## Frequently asked Questions

Question: I drain Haarlem Oil. What can I do about this?

Answer: Take the Haarlem Oil before going to sleep.

Question: Can I also give it to my children?

That is no problem at all, but stick to the prescribed dosage. Answer:

(See, among other things, the package.)

Question: Is it true that my stool smells like Haarlem Oil?

Answer: Yes, that can indeed be the case.

Question: Can I also give it to my pet?

Yes you can. For both small and large animals. Answer:

Question: Does Haarlem Oil have any side effects? Answer:

No side effects are known (since 325 years).



Editioning Tilly

C. de Koning Tilly B.V. Tel: +31 (0) 648159207

Consultation hours by telephone for all your questions Monday and Thursday 10 -12 a.m. www.oprechtehaarlemmerolie.nl Email: info@oprechtehaarlemmerolie.nl

100% natuurlijk